19 Luigi — bruin — ruin
27 Luciano Ely T — bruin — ruin
2 Lakewood Tarpania — vos — merrie
26 Valparaiso — vos — ruin
4 Leroy P — d.bruin — hengst
25 Lover Boy V.L. — zwart — ruin
6 Lipstick TC — bruin — merrie
24 Lukaku C-Two — zwart — ruin
28 Luck Pleasure D — d.bruin — hengst
10 Look at me — d.bruin — hengst
11 Limoncello Keesen — d.bruin — ruin
8 Lambrusca — d.bruin — merrie
18 Lambada — d.bruin — merrie

15 Lexus O —d.bruin —ruin TE KOOP

20 Lunamaika — zwart — merrie
16 Lemmo — bruin — ruin
22 Luitenant — d.bruin — ruin
5 Lomita VDJ — bruin — merrie
9 Luxury — zwart — hengst
21 Luuk —d.bruin — ruin
7 Luna Boa T — d.bruin — merrie
23 La Traviata ACB — zwart- merrie

40 Kingstown M — bruin — ruin

39 King Fan Weerdenbras — vos - ruin
37 Kasimir K — d.bruin — ruin

41 Kaprice — d.bruin — merrie

35 Duval’s Kapri Son — zwart — hengst
32 Koning — d.bruin — ruin

49 Keisha B — bruin — merrie

44 Kyara — sth.vos — merrie

42 Khayra — bruin — merrie

34 Kindly Summer — bruin — ruin
52 Kadanz TC — d.bruin — ruin

31 Kingsland — bruin — ruin

51 Koogle — bruin — ruin

46 Kasper P — vos — ruin

43 Kir Royal — d.bruin — ruin

30 All Mighty King — vos — ruin

55 Kind Regards — bruin — hengst
56 Kabola — bruin — merrie

57 Koh-I-Noor — zwart — ruin

50 Kenzo Power — zwart — ruin
62 Karento — d.bruin — ruin

48 Kick Star SB — vos — hengst
47 Korona — bruin — merrie

59 Ka-Do — zwart — ruin

54 Kairos GC — bruin — ruin

61 Kensington — d.bruin — ruin

70 Joep — zwart — ruin

75 Majestic Jazz Beat — d.vos — ruin
77 Joshua — vos —ruin

66 Joey TC — d.bruin — ruin

73 First Romance AH — zw.bruin — merrie
72 Jillz van 't Heerenhof — zw.bruin —ruin

65 J'Espere — zwart — merrie

69 Jazzperendy O — zw.bruin — merrie
71 Just my Way — d.bruin — merrie

68 Jebro — bruin — merrie

67 Jafari V.O.D. — vos — ruin

Uitslag 3-JARIGE DRESSUURPAARDEN

Startnr Paard

Afstamming

Governor x Florencio
Ferdeaux x Florencio
Charmeur x Fuerst Romancier
Vitalis x Florencio

Dream Boy x Johnson
Tiesto VDL x Flemmingh
Feel Good x Wolkentanz Il
Negro x Wynton

Dark Pleasure x Contango
Ferdinand x Oscar
Ferdinand x Connaisseur
Ferdeaux x Breezer
Governor x Armani
Furstenball x Kennedy
High Five U.S. x Inspekteur
Galaxie x Ampere

Jazz x Krack C

El Capone x Jazz
Ferdeaux x Rubiquil

High Five U.S. x Sandreo
Ferdeaux - Florencio
Negro x Havel

Uitslag 4-JARIGE DRESSUURPAARDEN

Startnr Paard

Afstamming

Dundee M x Florencio

Dark Pleasure x Don Primero
Cupido x Jetset D

Dream Boy x London-Dance
Capri Sonne jr x San Remo
Blue Hors Zack x Krack C
Geniaal x Apache

El Capone x Bollvorm’s Landtanzer

Johnson x Don Primero
Cachet L x Krack C
Governor x Krack C
Apache x Jazz

Glock’s Toto jr. x Casco
Fashion Hill x Jazz

Dream Boy x OO Seven
All at Once x Ehrentusch
Jazz x Contender

Johnson x Gribaldi
Johnson x Gribaldi
Glamourdale x Upper-class
Fairytale x Westpoint

Five Star x Juventus
Ferdeaux x Jazz

Lord Leatherdale x Balzflug
Jazz x Negro

Zirkonium x Memphis

Uitslag 5-JARIGE DRESSUURPAARDEN

Startnr Paard

Afstamming

Desperado x Negro

Jazz x Don Primaire

Blue Hors Zack x Contango
Bretton Woods x Wolkentanz Il
For Romance x Sir Donnerhall |
Everdale x Metall

Andretti x Rousseau
Desperado x Jazz

Dream Boy x OO Seven
Cocktail's Whinny x Dutch Gold
Charmeur x Furst Heinrich

Ruiter

Miranda Pakvis
Krista Kolijn
Marije van Kersbergen
Miranda Pakvis
Danielle Kok
Jenneke Overduin
Marije de Lange
Geert-Jan Raateland
Jos Hogendoorn
Margot Kostelijk
Juliska Verhoog
Karin Lengkeek
Laura Vaandrager
Saskia Lacroix
Jeroen Hamelink
Marco Guijt

Bram Beers
Isabeau Breure
Claudia Witte
Cheryl Sjouke
Ezra Boer

Sharon de Kok

Ruiter

Inge Broeken

Jos Hogendoorn
Melanie Woutersen
Lotte van Engelen
Maxime Osse
Margot Kostelijk
Wencke van Dijk
Esther Tamerus
Lotte van Engelen
Trudy van Logchem
Jesper van Heijst
Jessica Buying
Martine Toxopeus
Kim Schmid
Danielle Kok
Charell van Hoff
Tessa de Roon
Andrea de Champs
Gabi Spoeltman
Dimitria Coljee
Karin Lengkeek
Jesper van Heijst
Rosanne van der Hoeven
Mandy Kalkman
Carlijn Romers
Esmeralda Arends

Ruiter

Mariette de Veen
Charlotte Kruiniger
Jasmien de Koeyer
Mariska Hoenderop
Jesper van Heijst
Cheryl Sjouke

Kim Huizer
Cynthia Overbeeke
Danielle Kok

Merel den Heijer
Bente Kuipers

Uitslag
83,5
82,5
81,5
81,0
80,0
77,5
77,0
75,5
75,5
75,0
74,0
72,0
71,5
715
70,5
70,5
70,0
69,5
67,0
65,5
64,5
64,5

Uitslag
83,5
83,0
79,0
77,0
76,5
76,5
76,0
76,0
75,0
75,0
73,0
73,0
72,0
70,5
70,5
70,0
69,5
69,0
68,5
68,0
67,0
66,5
66,0
64,5
64,5
62,5

Uitslag
81,5
76,0
72,5
71,5
71,5
70,5
69,5
69,5
69,5
66,5
64,5



